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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Saoirse Mullins3030
West Valley

9.225 9.400 9.1009.300 37.025
2 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Layla Dublin-King3024
West Valley

9.100 9.100 9.1009.375 36.675
3T 4T 1 3T 2 

2 

Leah Benson3001
Bay Island

8.700 9.375 9.1759.250 36.500
9T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Meriel Malovos3027
West Valley

9.075 9.075 9.2509.075 36.475
5 7T 7 1 4 

4 

Sara Morishige3007
Bay Island

9.400 9.100 8.8009.100 36.400
1 4T 6 8T 5 

5 

Alexa Young3009
Bay Island

8.700 9.100 9.0509.175 36.025
9T 4T 4 6 6T

6T

Miriam Dorsey3023
West Valley

9.100 9.075 9.0008.850 36.025
3T 7T 9 7 6T

6T

Kaili Engle3003
Bay Island

9.025 8.300 9.1008.950 35.375
6 10 8 3T 8 

8 

Stavroula Argiris3020
West Valley

8.800 9.425 7.8009.125 35.150
8 1 5 12 9 

9 

Juna Kim3005
Bay Island

8.850 8.150 8.7508.750 34.500
7 11 10 10 10 

10 

Isabella Lim3012
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 9.000 8.8007.500 34.000
9T 9 12 8T 11 

11 

Natalie Hiatt3010
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.550 7.900 8.3008.025 32.775
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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